
6.30 p.m. "Larry the Lamb," achildren’s programme
(BBC Production)7.0 #£Family Favourites

7.30 Dennis Noble
7.45 For Our Scottish Listeners
8. 0 "The Defender"8.30 WILLIAM CLOTHIER
(baritone)
When Song ig Sweetf Sans SouciWithout a Song Yeomans

i Annie Laurie arr. LehmannI Heard You Singing CoatesBonnie Dundee arr. Mansfield
(From the Studio)

8.45 For the Pianist8. 0 Weather Report8.6 Music for Romance, fea-
turing Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth
(BBC Programme)8.36 "The Man Born to be-King"(BBC Production)10,20 At Close of Day

10.30 Close downyet
¢

ISVzZ 920 ke. 326m, )
8.45 am. Music Salon9.4 Songs from the Shows
9.30 Band Stand10. O Favourites from the Films10.30 "Only My Song"11. 0 Recent Record Releases12. 6 Calling All Hospitals1.0 p.m. Programme Parade
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Alfredo Campoli and hisOrchestra with Joan*Cross (sop-rano)2.30 Men of God: Elijah
(BBC Programme)8.30 Music in the Tanner Man-

ne r4.0 "In Chancery"
4.30 Music from the Ballet:The Firebird Stravinsky

5.30 For the Children: TammyTroot, Tourist
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:St. John’s Church
Preacher: Rev. T. G. Campbell
Organist and Choirmistress:Mrs. F. Daniels
8. 5 Singing for You
(BBC Programme)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk byDr. R. A. Falla,. Director, Do-minion Museum, and Pres., Royal
Society of N‘Z.
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 West Coast Sports Results
9.30 Melba, Queen of Song
10. 0 Everyman’s Music
10.22 "Epilogue"
(BEC Programme)10.30 ClosSe down

CANAAN
"DUNEDIN
780ke 384m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Sunday Morning "Proms"
9.31 "Mrs. Tiggy-Winkle," thelife story of the children’s auth-
oress Beatrix Potter
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Concert Hall
11. 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE: St. Andrew’s Street
Preacher; Pastor H. Bischoff
Organist: A. F. Beadle
12. 0 Accent on Melody12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.33 Programme Preview
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
2.4 "Meet the People: TheMiner," a programme on the
key workers in British industry
(BBC Programme)

2.30 Music, the Orchestra, and
a Development: Schumann’s"Mannfred Overture" and the
*"?Cello Concerto"
3.12 At Short Notice
3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"San Toy"4.0 "Omar Khayyam"
(NZBS Production)4.30 Benno Moiseiwitsch

(piano)
y At the Console.6. O + Music in Miniature
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel.
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-VICE: St. Joseph’s Cathedral
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra
Furiant (The Bartered Bride)

Smetana8.10 Play: "The Ghost of John
Carwadine," by Terry Newman
(BBC Production)
arr Sunday Evening Talk byR. A. Falla, Director, Do-

Museum, and Pres., ‘RoyalSociety of N.Z,
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Station Notices
9.22 British Concert Hall
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Roman Carnival Berlioz
Pavane Pour Une Infante De-
funte
Alborada del Gracioso Ravel
Tapiola Tone Poem __ SibeliusTheme and Variations from
Suite No, 3 Tchaikovski
(BBC Production)

10.20 Joan Hammond, Solomon,Richard Tauber and Frederick
Grinke
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

a Ey — .

DUNEDIN[ave 900 ke. 333m.
5. Op.m. Light Music
6. 0 Star for This Evening:Pablo Casals (’cello)6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or-chestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
auc Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre:"Weather Permitting"
8.30 Bandstand

;

9. 1 London
, Concert: The

Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra,Anne Ziegler, Webster Booth,Rawicz and Landauer and PeterDawson
10.0 Close down

GIN TVERCARGILL
8.45 a.m. From Our Record Lib-rary 49.4 Concert Hall of the Air:
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra,Kirsten Flagstad, Gregor Piati-
gorsky and Dvyorak’s SymphonyNo. 2
10.30 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir11. 0 From Stage and Screen12.0 Band of H.M. GrenadierGuards
12.15 p.m. Melodious Moods12.33 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.45 Afternoon Concert2.30 What’s New in Records
3. 0 Major Work
Dennis Brain (horn) and Phil-harmonia Orchestra conducted
by. Walter Susskind
Concerto No. 2 in E Fiat

Mozart

TS
3.13 Famous Artist
Guila Bustabo (violin)
3.32 "London Calling Europe,"the story of the European serevice of the BBC j
4.30 "Holiday for Song" 45. 0 Children’s Song Service ~

5.30 Music Time: The Queen’sHall Orchestra. conducted by
Sidney Torch6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE: Esk
Street Church Ae
Preacher: Rey. C. B. Boggis8. 8 — Great Moments in Opera8.15 "In Chancery"
(BBC. Programme)845 Sunday Evening Talk byDr. R. A. Falla, Director, Do-minion Museum, and.Pres., Royal

Society of N.Z.
98. 0 Overseas News
9.10. Albert Sandler and PalmCourt Orchestra
Viennese Nights Romber
Anne Ziegler and Webster Boot
What is Done CuvillierWithout Your Love: Millocker
Melachrino Orchestra ;

2

Memories of the Ballet
arr, Melachrino9.30 Play: "Odd Man Out’? ©

7(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down .

9X41) 1430 ke, 210m.
8. 0 a.m. Tunes for the Break-fast Table
9.30 The Radio Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies 4

10.15 Little Chapel of. Good
| Cheer
11. 0 Symphony No. 6. (Pathe-
tique) f Tchaikovsk!

11.42 Enrico Caruso (tenor)12. 0 Close down

Sunday, January 30Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
‘7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m. fs

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, ©.280 m.

8. a a.m. Sunday Morning Melo-es
7.35 Junior Request Session(Gil Cooke)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.50 Brass Band Parade
9.15 The Friendly Road Child-ren’s Choir
10. 0 Orchestral Cameo
10.15 ag te Star: WebsterBooth
10.30 Musio by Frederick Chopin10.46 From our Red Label Lib-
rary
bre Friendly "Road Service ofng
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
12.52 p.m. District Weather Fore-cast
2. 0 Landscape in Words and

Nature’s Music
2.15 John Guard
2.30 Our Overseas

mae mich |3.0 The Masters ighterMood
3.30 Selections from the Ballet
5.
A arenere Session (Rod Tal-ot :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Moods
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7. 0 N.Z. Presents: N.Z. Artists
(last broadcast)7.30 Traveller’s Joy: Naunton
Wayne, Basil Radford8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Musicat Eight, featuring the Orches-tra conducted by Reg Morgan,and Assisting Artists8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 All Join In (BBC Presenta-tion)11. 0 Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 am. The Breakfast Session8. 0 A Religion for Monday
Morning8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.20 World of Sport: Wallie In-
gram
9.35 Sunday Morning Magazine10.30 Services’ Session
11. 0 The Music of Edward Ger-
man
11.30 Selection of Serenades
11.45 Hill Billy Session12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
0 p.m. Radio Matinee
i] John Guard
0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Krakatoa° Pinocchio
20
ra

2.
3
4.
5.
5. From our Overseas Lib-
5
ry45 Lily Pons
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The English Music Hall:Talk by Lawson Burns (last
broadcast)6.15 Thirty Years of PopularSongs: 1944-48 (last broad-cast
6.45 Symphony Orchestra7. 0 Navy Mixture: BBC Pro-ramme
7. Make Mine Music
8. 0 Traveller’s Joy: Polish Cor-
ridor, Naunton Wayne and Basil
Radford, BBC Production
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9: 0 Songs my Father TaughtMe: Alan Eddy be

10. 0 Popular Tunes of To-day11. 0 Concert Hour
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m,

6. Qa.m. Break o’ Day Music
6.30 Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
19. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
19.18 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Morning Star: Oscar Natzka
10.30 Sunday Morning Concert
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.25 Excerpts from Musical
Comedy
11.45 The Toff conducts a SportsInterview: Yachting
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request
Session
2. Op.m. Radla Matinee
2.15 ° Artist for To-day; Myra
Hess :

3. 0 Makers of Great Music:
Elgar
3.45 Te Rauparaha and CookStrait
4.0 Studio Presentation
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Col-
lector’s Corner: Brian Salkeid
5.45 Landscape in Words andMusic: Wonder Dust
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Sunday Surprise Packet
6.30 Programme Parade
7. 0 Richard Tauber Programme
(BBC Programme)

7.30 Radio’s Round Table: Al
Sleeman discusses with Graham
Miller, C. L. Rollo and Gearge
_ Manning, Wages and Prices
Ss. O N.Z, Presents
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 Conversation Piece (Noel
Coward, Yvonne Arnaud, and
Artists from the London Produc-tion)
10. O Recollections
10.30 Sunday Nocturne11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

$25: 4,
6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 _ Hymns for the Early Riser
9. 0 +» Some Recent Nelson Eddy
Releases
9.16 From the Ballet: The Wise
Virgins
9.30 Console and Choristers
9.45 A Freddy Martin Presenta-tion
10. 0 Around N.Z. Bandstands
10.30 Partners in Harmony10.45 Arrived Lately
11. 0 Sports Digest11.30 Melodie de Luxe
12. 0 Your Favourite Choice, fea-
_ turing at 1.0 We Predict
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 John Guard, by DouglasCresswell4.0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Musical Background
5. 0 For the Children: Pinoc-
chio
5.24 The Salon Concert Players5.30 Repeat Performance by the
Macandrew Intermediate Schoo!
Choir
5.45 From the Edward Dryhurstfilm While 1 Live
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Six O’clock Show
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Bill
Pollock)
7. 0 N.Z, Presents
7.30 The Cook of the Gannet, aBBC play, by W. W. Jacobs
8. 0 The Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme
8.30 Sidney Torch8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 When the Moon Comes
Over the Mountainsee
A
The Lions Roar: A Musi-

ca
ae Soft Lights and Sweet
us
10. 0 Hissekaltiles on Parade10.30 These Songs Made Them
Famous
11. 0 Top of the Bill Entertainers11.15 Overseas Hits
12. 0 Close down

Of PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.

8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Report on the Weather at
Foxton Beach
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.2 Music for Sunday Morning
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Song Album: Maggie Teyte
10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10.30 Landscape in Words and
Music: City of Granite ;

10.45 Variety
11.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Invitation ta Music
12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion WeatherForecast2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 John Guard4.0 Emanuel Feuermann
cellist)
4.15 Comedy Harmonists4.30 Composers’ Corner
5. 0
5

~

‘ Pinocchio
.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Decca Light Orchestra6.15 Dorothy ian wk (soprano)Modern English Songs
(A_Studio Presentation)= Music for the Early Even-ng ;

7. 0 Richard Tauber Programme7.30 And Talking of Tight
Ropes: BBC Feature
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O All Join In: BBC feature9.15 Words with Music (Doug.
Smith)
9.32 Paul Temple and the Sul-livan Mystery (final broadcast)10. 0 Close down _
~

Oscar Natzka will be 3ZB’s
"Morning Star" at 10.15 to-day.
This popular N.Z. basso will
be heard in four of his best
recordings.

Many listeners will have dis-
covered that classical music is
not necessarily heavy and seri-
ous; it is fascinating to explore
the sunlit byways along which
caprice and good humour led the
great masters of melody. This
is the purpose of 1ZB’s Sunday
afternoon "The Masters in
Lighter Mood," at 3 o'clock.

For those listeners who en-
joyed the broadcasts of the Mac-
andrew Intermediate School
Choir, 4ZB brings this youn
choral group back to the micro- *
phone for a repeateeat 5.30.


